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Heber Springs School District (1202000)

Superintendent Andy  Ashley

Email andy.ashley@hssd.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 362-6712

District Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information
Superintendent Assistant Superintendent

1.00

District Information
Total Enrollment

1513

ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Thomas Coy Thomas.Coy@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4368

1100 West Pine St , Heber Springs, AR 72543
www.heberschools.org

School Accreditation Status Status
1202005 Heber Springs Elem. School Accredited
1202006 Heber Springs High School Accredited
1202007 Heber Springs Middle School Accredited
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Heber Springs Elem. School (1202005)
1100 West Pine St , Heber Springs, AR 72543

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

K - 05 675 2872.01 18453

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.50 1.00 1.00

Principal Roxanne  Riddle

Email roxanne.riddle@hssd.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 362-8155
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Heber Springs High School (1202006)
1100 West Pine St , Heber Springs, AR 72543

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

09 - 12 447 0.00 10642

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.49 1.00 1.00

Principal Scott  Jennings

Email scott.jennings@hssd.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 362-3141
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Heber Springs Middle School (1202007)
1100 West Pine St , Heber Springs, AR 72543

School Accreditation Status

Accredited

School Information
Grades 
Served

Total 
Enrollment

Expenditure 
Media Center

Total Book 
Volume

06 - 08 391 0.00 8183

FTE Information
Counselor Principal Assistant 

Principal
Library / Media 

Specialist

1.00 1.00 1.00

Principal Rita  Lee

Email rita.lee@hssd.k12.ar.us

Phone (501) 362-2488


